
Hallenspielplan  Nürnberg, Bertolt-Brecht-Schule  ( 230265 )
Bertolt-Brecht-Str. 39
90471   Nürnberg

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 21.01.2024 10:45

12:30

14:30

16:15

BZL MD

ÜBL wB

ÜBL mB

ÜBOL WC

Tuspo Nürnberg

Tuspo Nürnberg

Tuspo Nürnberg

Tuspo Nürnberg

SpV Mögeldorf

HSG Rednitzgrund

HG Eckental

HC Sulzb.Rosenb.

23:20

9:34

39:19

37:32


